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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Sheriff142
Cumberland

9.300 8.150 8.2008.725 34.375
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Abigail Diffin184
Shooting Starz

9.275 7.600 8.0008.250 33.125
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Kasey Whalen181
Shooting Starz

8.750 6.600 8.3008.100 31.750
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Shortz180
Shooting Starz

7.350 7.100 8.5507.400 30.400
4 3 4 1 4 

4 
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Shayley Anderson182
Shooting Starz

9.025 9.050 9.2008.650 35.925
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Samantha Cicierski178
Shooting Starz

9.000 8.350 8.8009.025 35.175
3 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Hayden Au183
Shooting Starz

8.225 8.650 8.5009.000 34.375
6 2 2 3T 3 

3 

Camryn Sauve140
Cumberland

9.150 8.300 8.2508.650 34.350
1 5 3T 5 4 

4 

Harper Sauve141
Cumberland

8.625 8.350 8.1508.350 33.475
4 3T 6 6 5 

5 

Addison Carr177
Shooting Starz

8.550 7.200 8.5008.650 32.900
5 6 3T 3T 6 

6 

Kylie Ebert179
Shooting Starz

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Adelina Niculae147
Cumberland

9.350 9.150 9.4009.200 37.100
2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Miranda Naugle144
Cumberland

9.175 8.250 9.4009.275 36.100
6 5T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Bianca Binkley151
Cumberland

8.900 8.350 9.4509.050 35.750
9 3 4 1 3 

3 

Kelsey Kaminski193
Shooting Starz

9.225 8.250 9.1509.000 35.625
4 5T 5 5 4 

4 

Natalie Hair152
Cumberland

9.025 8.650 8.9508.775 35.400
8 2 9 7T 5 

5 

Ashlynne Trapnell145
Cumberland

9.275 8.200 8.9508.875 35.300
3 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Alanna Marconi188
Shooting Starz

9.125 7.450 9.2258.950 34.750
7 10 6 4 7 

7 

Lily Friscia149
Cumberland

9.200 7.500 8.7009.275 34.675
5 9 1T 10 8 

8 

Ava Jaques186
Shooting Starz

8.525 8.300 8.9008.850 34.575
11 4 8 9 9 

9 

Alyse  Lukashewski221
Shooting Starz

8.850 7.550 9.0508.575 34.025
10 8 11 6 10 

10 

Callieann Eichenmiller150
Cumberland

9.400 6.350 8.4508.650 32.850
1 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Lillian Wallace146
Cumberland

9.325 8.950 9.3259.200 36.800
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Avaday McAllister148
Cumberland

9.300 9.225 9.3008.950 36.775
3T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Tayla Carroll185
Shooting Starz

9.300 8.200 9.4008.800 35.700
3T 5 3T 1 3 

3 

Madalyn Evanoski190
Shooting Starz

9.375 9.000 9.1508.075 35.600
1 2 7 5 4 

4 

Grace Tanberg143
Cumberland

9.175 7.900 9.0508.800 34.925
5 7T 3T 6 5 

5 

Ella Anderson195
Shooting Starz

9.150 7.500 9.2508.375 34.275
6 10 6 4 6 

6 

Cassidy Kaminski192
Shooting Starz

9.000 8.450 8.2008.000 33.650
7T 4 8 10 7 

7 

Avery Spurlin191
Shooting Starz

8.800 7.900 8.4008.500 33.600
10 7T 5 9 8 

8 

Riley Pitcavage194
Shooting Starz

9.000 7.750 8.6257.600 32.975
7T 9 9 8 9 

9 

Haleigh Cross187
Shooting Starz

9.000 8.150 8.7507.000 32.900
7T 6 10 7 10 

10 

Madelyn Jones189
Shooting Starz

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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